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SILVER PACKAGE PRICE MATRIX

Plot Numbers Furniture Sinks Appl. InstallLights Total Vat Total vatQty Worktop Plot Tot. ex VatPlot Type Upstands

3,900.00 780.00 4,680.00SILVER 1 3,900.00ISLAND 2,117.17 60.17 955.11 50.55 182.07 64.29 470.642,117.17 60.17 955.11 50.55 182.07 64.29 470.64

3,700.00 740.00 4,440.00SILVER 1 3,700.00L SHAPED 1,868.00 60.17 955.11 93.63 96.00 96.44 530.651,868.00 60.17 955.11 93.63 96.00 96.44 530.65

2,900.00 580.00 3,480.00SILVER 1 2,900.00ONE BED 1,297.90 60.17 959.20 50.55 96.00 64.29 371.891,297.90 60.17 959.20 50.55 96.00 64.29 371.89

2,400.00 480.00 2,880.00SILVER 1 2,400.00STUDIO 961.32 60.17 870.67 50.55 98.88 55.91 302.50961.32 60.17 870.67 50.55 98.88 55.91 302.50


